

Accredited BY NBA | AICTE Sponsored Margdarshan Mentor Institution DST-FIST Supported Institution | ISO 9001:2015 Certified Recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1950



NDLI CLUB OFFICE BEARERS ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

CLUB Patron Dr. V. Velmurugan :

Principal

CLUB President Mrs. R. Swetha

Assistant Professor, Department of CIVIL

CLUB Secretary Mr. T. Prabu

Librarian

CLUB Executive Member: Mr. Pradheep T Rajan

Assistant Professor, Department of ECE



Dr. V. Velmurugan Principal NDLI CLUB Patron



Mrs. R. Swetha **Assistant Professor** Department of CIVIL NDLI CLUB President



Mr. T. Prabu Librarian NDLI CLUB Secretary



Mr. Pradheep T Rajan **Assistant Professor** Department of ECE NDLI CLUB Executive Member